
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'26.21

Serie 1
1 3 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.71 45.24 1'24.95
2 4 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.60 44.56 1'25.16
3 6 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 40.53 44.97 1'25.50
4 8 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.88 45.15 1'27.03
5 2 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 40.91 46.34 1'27.25
6 5 BIZZOCA Anita 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 41.31 46.00 1'27.31
7 1 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 41.61 46.81 1'28.42
8 7 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.00 47.16 1'29.16
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Serie 2
1 4 MENCHI Sofia 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 43.99 47.63 1'31.62
2 5 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.94 48.88 1'31.82
3 1 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.50 47.97 1'32.47
4 2 BARBERO Alessia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.66 47.88 1'32.54
5 3 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.93 49.37 1'33.30
6 6 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 45.30 48.91 1'34.21
7 7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 45.09 49.32 1'34.41
8 8 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 47.17 52.33 1'39.50
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Serie 3
1 6 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.23 49.05 1'34.28
2 4 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 44.60 49.82 1'34.42

5 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.69 49.73 1'34.42
4 3 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 46.19 51.51 1'37.70
5 2 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 46.42 51.35 1'37.77
6 7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 47.51 51.40 1'38.91
7 8 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 ITA GSL asd 47.65 53.34 1'40.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 45.14 50.75 SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 4
1 5 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 47.77 51.08 1'38.85
2 6 MASSA Luana 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.24 52.12 1'40.36
3 2 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 47.63 52.86 1'40.49
4 8 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 48.63 53.22 1'41.85
5 7 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 48.91 53.14 1'42.05
6 1 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 49.25 54.50 1'43.75
7 3 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 49.48 54.94 1'44.42
8 4 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 ITA GSL asd 51.61 54.44 1'46.05
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Serie 5
1 5 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 47.62 52.09 1'39.71
2 6 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 49.06 53.70 1'42.76
3 3 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 52.89 53.87 1'46.76
4 2 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 ITA GSL asd 50.13 56.68 1'46.81
5 1 NEGRI Licia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 51.74 55.55 1'47.29
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CAMPASSI Nadia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 50.64 57.66 SQ
Falsa partenza

4 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP
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Serie 6
1 5 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.60 51.13 1'35.73
2 3 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 48.32 55.02 1'43.34
3 6 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 49.57 54.78 1'44.35
4 4 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.35 1'01.90 1'59.25
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'26.21

1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.71 45.24 1'24.95
2 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.60 44.56 1'25.16
3 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 40.53 44.97 1'25.50
4 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.88 45.15 1'27.03
5 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 40.91 46.34 1'27.25
6 BIZZOCA Anita 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 41.31 46.00 1'27.31
7 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 41.61 46.81 1'28.42
8 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 42.00 47.16 1'29.16
9 MENCHI Sofia 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 43.99 47.63 1'31.62

10 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 42.94 48.88 1'31.82
11 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.50 47.97 1'32.47
12 BARBERO Alessia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.66 47.88 1'32.54
13 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.93 49.37 1'33.30
14 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 45.30 48.91 1'34.21
15 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 45.23 49.05 1'34.28
16 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 45.09 49.32 1'34.41
17 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 44.60 49.82 1'34.42

PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.69 49.73 1'34.42
19 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 44.60 51.13 1'35.73
20 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 46.19 51.51 1'37.70
21 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 46.42 51.35 1'37.77
22 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 47.77 51.08 1'38.85
23 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 47.51 51.40 1'38.91
24 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 47.17 52.33 1'39.50
25 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 47.62 52.09 1'39.71
26 MASSA Luana 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 48.24 52.12 1'40.36
27 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 47.63 52.86 1'40.49
28 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 ITA GSL asd 47.65 53.34 1'40.99
29 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 48.63 53.22 1'41.85
30 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 48.91 53.14 1'42.05
31 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 49.06 53.70 1'42.76
32 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 48.32 55.02 1'43.34
33 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 49.25 54.50 1'43.75
34 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 49.57 54.78 1'44.35
35 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 49.48 54.94 1'44.42
36 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 ITA GSL asd 51.61 54.44 1'46.05
37 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 52.89 53.87 1'46.76
38 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 ITA GSL asd 50.13 56.68 1'46.81
39 NEGRI Licia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 51.74 55.55 1'47.29
40 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.35 1'01.90 1'59.25

NON CLASSIFICATI

SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 45.14 50.75 SQ
Falsa partenza

CAMPASSI Nadia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 50.64 57.66 SQ
Falsa partenza

LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP
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